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Naam

Thijs AERTS

Thorben ALLAER
Matisse ARYS

Mike BRONSWIJK
Stijn DE BRUIJN

Sven BUSKERMOLEN
Senne D'HOLLANDER
Remon DELNOIJE
Guus VAN DEN EIIJNDEN
Kosuke ENDO

Klaas GROENEN
Bailey GROENENDAAL
Luca HARTER

Floris HAVERDINGS
Mees HENDRIKX

Finn HOEFMANS

Eli ISERBYT

Cédric DE JAGER
Lucas JANSSEN

Jelte JOCHEMS

Tayim KAETHOVEN
Tetsuki KAJI

Sam KERKVLIET

Corne VAN KESSEL
Laurens KEUNING
Lucas KEUNING
Danny VAN LIEROP
Robbe MARCHAND
Tom MEEUSEN

Rik VAN DER MOLEN
Kenay DE MOYER
Patrick NIEUWENHUIS
Yuta OKAYAMA

Felipe ORTS LLORET
Yoep VAN DER PEET
Yaél PLAS

Sem VAN DER PUTTEN
Max RIJVERS

Pim RONHAAR

Mads DE ROOS

Ydris SALOMEZ

Teun SEPPENWOOLDE
Julian SIEMONS

David VAN DER SLUIJS
Daan SOETE

Keije SOLEN

Mart SPIJKER

Maarten VAN STAEYEN
Laurens SWEECK
Nauk TEN THIJE
Casper TURK

Danny TURKSTRA
Ingmar UYTDEWILLIGEN
Stan VAN GRIEKEN
Tibo VANCOMPERNOLLE
Niels VANDEPUTTE
Barnabas VAS

Jordy VERKLEIJ
Sander DE VET

Mees DE VOS

Finn WESTOVER
Mathijs WUYTS

Exact Cross Heerderstrand 26/10/2024

Men Elite & U23

UcCl ID
10008632273
10065147709
10065138211
10022796596
10123734190
10023335352
10064985132
10022684139
10022787405
10127339257
10049008929
10022873085
10036469556
10049010646
10016519484
10048487957
10009335020
10023372435
10022803266
10023351015
10023179748
10011058889
10023363745
10006118761
10088899672
10072203144
10023320093
10089840976
10003341632
10091844028
10065066065
10023181263
10021324321
10009004715
10022807209
10023276546
10080028519
10023116090
10023108212
10023121750
10064930770
10110328184
10015522105
10087597246
10007573660
10023246739
10023257651
10014826836
10006912646
10023242190
10023347577
10023286751
10008892052
10065097488
10065134470
10016327609
10023656462
10089136415
10016393182
10023304838
10099268972
10010956233

Nat
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED
JPN
NED
NED
GER
NED
NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED
NED
NED
JPN
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
NED
JPN
ESP
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
BEL
NED
BEL
NED
BEL
NED
NED
BEL
BEL
NED
NED
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
HUN
NED
BEL
NED
USA
BEL

Club

Diftar Continental Cyclingteam
F.M.C. The Whoopers
AW Groep - Swabo Cyclingteam

WILVO Group - TWC de Kempen
Alpecin-Deceuninck Development Team

Honders/Alting Grona Cyclocross Team
WILVO Group - TWC de Kempen

ZZPR.nl-Parkhotel-Orange Babies Cycling Team
Crelan Corendon

TWC Het Snelle Wiel

DRC de Mol

Arkéa-B&B Hotels Dévelopement

UWTC de Volharding

AW Groep - Swabo Cyclingteam

Stichting Off Road Team Ter Aar

Stichting Off Road Team Ter Aar
ZZPR.nl-Parkhotel-Orange Babies Cycling Team
Grinta Regional Team Noord

WSV de Peddelaars

Development Team Midden

Stappenbelt Specialized Racing

AW Groep - Swabo Cyclingteam

BALOISE TREK LIONS
WSV de Peddelaars

AWV de Zwaluwen
RETO
WV Noord-Holland

AWV de Zwaluwen

JEGG - DJR Academy (WV de Jonge Renner)
MBC de Noordbikers
WSV de Peddelaars

Dirty Hill

ZRTC Theo Middelkamp



